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Radial and SMD Series

Selection Chart
Vishay

 

RADIAL SERIES

SMD SERIES

low leakage

85 °C

85 °C

85 °C

85 °C

105 °C 125 °C

125 °C

105 °C

105 °C

013 RLC

all-insulated
lead pitch 2.5 mm or 5.0 mm

013 RLC
036 RSP

116 RLL

standard ranges

038 RSU
EKA
515D

148 RUS
142 RHS

EKB
511D
517D
678D
757D

low profile

134 RLP-5
097 RLP-7

double layer

196 DLC

high temperature,
solid electrolyte

high temperature

128 SAL-RPM

140 RTM
146 RTI
510DX

long life, low Z,
high ripple current

048 RML
152 RMH
136 RVI
150 RMI

EKE
EKV
672D

153 CRV
ECV

high temperature

ECA

standard ranges

85 °C 105 °C

105 °C
105 °C 125 °C

125 °C

150 CRZ
ECL

low impedance low impedance,
organic electrolyte

low impedance,
organic electrolyte

94SVP 94SVPD

140 CRH
146 CTI


